General information about company

Scrip code

500322

Name of the company

PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

(11

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(1)

shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(IV)+
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

8885500

8885500

55.47

8885500

8885500

55.47

(B)

Public

6946

7132639

7132639

44.53

7132639

7132639

44.53

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

()

Shares
underlying
DRs

()

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

6953

16018139

16018139

16018139

16018139

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
No. Of Shareholdlpg > a8 [ Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares a% assuming full| Locked in | or otherwise
Cat Shares IS\II? of Underlying convelr’f.ll;)ln of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
ategory Underlying ares Outstanding convertibie (X110 equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlying convertible securities ( as a held in
M sharcholder convertible Outstanding securities percentage of OAS y ?S y dematerialized
1D it Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of % of f <IV
securities Xi and No. capital) (XI)= No. | total total orm (. )
X) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XI) No. (a)
Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a % | (a) [ Shares Shares
1 of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.47 8872900 [ 99.86 | 8885000
Group
(B) Public 44.53 6666499
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CchH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 8872900 [ 55.39 [ 15551499




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. T Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
otal "
of No. Of oS asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (ITI) shares equity Resei ts ¥ (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (1 P W)t 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Vi Asa%of |Xx cary | Totl Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() lllrrll‘jillvv 1;3‘:{‘;??;;“;5; 7 8885500 8885500 | 55.47 8885500 8885500 | 55.47
(SK?(_IT)OMI 7 8885500 8885500 |55.47 8885500 8885500 |55.47
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Tgmoter 7 8885500 8885500 |55.47 8885500 8885500 |55.47
Group (A)=
(A(M+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 1050 1050 0.01 1050 1050 0.01
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 3 2588484 2588484 |16.16 2588484 2588484 |16.16
(g gj}‘gggﬁes 3 58110 58110 [ 0.36 58110 58110 |0.36
@) égzc?ftyl;er 311 520409 520409 |[3.25 520409 520409 |3.25
(S];l;_l—g()tal 320 3168053 3168053 |19.78 3168053 3168053 |[19.78
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};?giggg:;inal 6608 2069848 2069848 |12.92 2069848 2069848 | 12.92
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 1894738 1894738 |11.83 1894738 1894738 |[11.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(S§§>(—3T)otal 6626 3964586 3964586 |24.75 3964586 3964586 |[24.75
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6946 7132639 7132639 |44.53 7132639 7132639 |[44.53
B)Y2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 6953 16018139 16018139 | 100 16018139 16018139 | 100
Total
(A+BIC) 6953 16018139 16018139 16018139 16018139 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_olding ,asa% |Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding . - As a Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage o_f : : dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) %o of % of form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % | No. | total |~ (a) total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 55.47 8872900 [ 99.86 | 8885000
f’l“)b'T"tal (A) 55.47 8872900 [ 99.86 | 8885000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.47 8872900 | 99.86 | 8885000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 600
(e) 16.16 2588484
() 0.36 57260
(i) 3.25 449969
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (B) 19.78 3096313
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 12.92 1675448
(a(ii)) 11.83 1894738
Sub-Total (B) 2475 3570186
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
44.53 6666499
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 15551499
Total (A+B+C 8872900 | 55.39 | 15551499

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S.P.Y.REDDY

S.SREEDHAR
REDDY

S.SUJALA

V SURESH
KUMAR
SHASTRY

A%
ARAVINDA
RANI

S.PARVATHI

FRANCIS
REDDY

PAN (II)

AGQPS1733A

AMKPS8377E

ANVPS6527]

ABOPS9994G

ABZPV7491G

AYRPS2705H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1731404

2087778

1142774

1878102

1073081

971861

500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1731404

2087778

1142774

1878102

1073081

971861

500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

13.03

7.13

11.72

6.7

6.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1731404

2087778

1142774

1878102

1073081

971861

500

Class eg:y

Total

1731404

2087778

1142774

1878102

1073081

971861

500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.81

13.03

7.13

11.72

6.7

6.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

13.03

7.13

11.72

6.7

6.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1731404

2075678

| 1142774

1878102

1073081

971861

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 99.42 100 100 100 100 0

Number of equity

shares held in 1731404 2087778 1142774 1878102 1073081 971861 0
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information(1)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8885500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

8885500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8885500

Class eg:y

Total

8885500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

8872900




As a % of total 99.86
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8885000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

not available




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

COPTHALL MAURITIUS
INVESTMENT LIMITED

DEUTSCHE SECURITIES
MAURITIUS LIMITED

DEUTSCHE SECURITIES
MAURITIUS LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACC4303M

AABCD9580C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1380700

607784

600000

2588484

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1380700

607784

600000

2588484

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.62

3.79

3.75

16.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1380700

607784

600000

2588484

Class eg:y

Total

1380700

607784

600000

2588484

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.62

3.79

3.75

16.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.62

3.79

3.75

16.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1380700

607784

600000

2588484




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not available







