General information about company							
Scrip code	500322						
Name of the company	PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding (of specified secu	urities			
	Category	tegory	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)		No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	8885500			8885500	55.47	8885500		8885500	55.47
(B)	Public	6946	7132639			7132639	44.53	7132639		7132639	44.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6953	16018139			16018139		16018139		16018139	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	ified	securi	ties		
	Category		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.47			8872900	99.86	8885000
(B)	Public				44.53					6666499
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	_	_					8872900	55.39	15551499

ı	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gi	roup	
			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	ittern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	8885500			8885500	55.47	8885500		8885500	55.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	8885500			8885500	55.47	8885500		8885500	55.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	8885500			8885500	55.47	8885500		8885500	55.47
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	1050			1050	0.01	1050		1050	0.01
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	2588484			2588484	16.16	2588484		2588484	16.16
(g)	Insurance Companies	3	58110			58110	0.36	58110		58110	0.36
(i)	Any Other (specify)	311	520409			520409	3.25	520409		520409	3.25
Sub-Total (B)(1)		320	3168053			3168053	19.78	3168053		3168053	19.78
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6608	2069848			2069848	12.92	2069848		2069848	12.92
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	1894738			1894738	11.83	1894738		1894738	11.83
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6626	3964586			3964586	24.75	3964586		3964586	24.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6946	7132639			7132639	44.53	7132639		7132639	44.53
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der	<u> </u>	1	
Total (A+B+C2)		6953	16018139			16018139	100	16018139		16018139	100
Total (A+B+C)		6953	16018139			16018139		16018139		16018139	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	ving sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romo	ter and	l Promot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	l Pron	noter Gr	oup	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				55.47			8872900	99.86	8885000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.47			8872900	99.86	8885000
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.47			8872900	99.86	8885000
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public share	holde	r			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					600
(e)				16.16					2588484
(g)				0.36					57260
(i)				3.25					449969
Sub-Total (B) (1)				19.78					3096313
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				12.92					1675448
(a(ii))				11.83					1894738
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.75					3570186
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.53					6666499
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promot	ter- No	on Publi	c sharehold	ler	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					15551499
Total (A+B+C							8872900	55.39	15551499

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fai	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S.P.Y.REDDY	S.SREEDHAR REDDY	S.SUJALA	V SURESH KUMAR SHASTRY	V ARAVINDA RANI	S.PARVATHI	FRANCIS REDDY
PAN (II)	AGQPS1733A	AMKPS8377E	ANVPS6527J	ABOPS9994G	ABZPV7491G	AYRPS2705H	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1731404	2087778	1142774	1878102	1073081	971861	500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1731404	2087778	1142774	1878102	1073081	971861	500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.81	13.03	7.13	11.72	6.7	6.07	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1731404	2087778	1142774	1878102	1073081	971861	500
Class eg:y							
Total	1731404	2087778	1142774	1878102	1073081	971861	500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.81	13.03	7.13	11.72	6.7	6.07	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.81	13.03	7.13	11.72	6.7	6.07	0
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	rwise encumbere	d (XIII)			1	
No. (a)	1731404	2075678	1142774	1878102	1073081	971861	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	99.42	100	100	100	100	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1731404	2087778	1142774	1878102	1073081	971861	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(1)

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8885500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8885500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	8885500
Class eg:y	
Total	8885500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.47
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.86
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8885000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	not available

		Foreign Portfolio Investors		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED	DEUTSCHE SECURITIES MAURITIUS LIMITED	DEUTSCHE SECURITIES MAURITIUS LIMITED	Click here go back
PAN (II)	AAACC4303M	AABCD9580C		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1380700	607784	600000	2588484
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1380700	607784	600000	2588484
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62	3.79	3.75	16.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1380700	607784	600000	2588484
Class eg:y				
Total	1380700	607784	600000	2588484
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.62	3.79	3.75	16.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62	3.79	3.75	16.16
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		•	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	1380700	607784	600000	2588484

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)				

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	Not available			